	10-0	7-1998	1993 672 6 3 FH 19: NA
FORM PTO-1595 RECC			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMS No. 0651-0011 (sep. 4/94) Tain settings: □ □ □ ▼	1008	45231	, ,
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater			
Name of conveying party(les):		2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: Lakewood Ecology Inc. Internal Address:	
Enviro FX (US) Inc.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? D Yes D No			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		Street Address: 526 F. Juanita Avenue	
☐ Security Agreement 🎢 Change of Name		Suite 4	
© Other		City: Mesa	State: AZ ZIP: 85204
Execution Date: July 21, 1998		Additional name(s) 8	address(es) attached? □ Yes ∰ No
Application number(s) or patent number(If this document is being filed together w A. Patent Application No.(s)	rith a new applicatio	B. Patent No.(s) 5,246,30 5,279,96))9
Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed:		,	applications and patents involved: 2
Name: Gerry J. Elman Elman & Associates Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00	
Street Address: 20 West Third P.O. Box 1969	Street	8. Deposit account	number:
City: Media State: PA	ZIP: 19063	(Attach duplicate co	py of this page if paying by deposit account)
80.00.00	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
the original document.	the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct	ct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Gerry J. Elman	Signature Date		
Total no Mail document	ts to be recorded with scioner of Patents & Ti	cover sheet, attachments, a required cover sheet info rademarks, Box Assignme t, D.C. 20231	nd document:

Rev. 2, July 1996

01 FC:581

FAX NO. 17028840495 No. 4116

602 279 2027

PAGE 2 $\frac{1}{L}NV$

P. 2/2

\$ 75

FILED
IN THEOFFICE OF THE
SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE
STATE OF NEVADA

JUL 2 3 1998

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ENVIRO FX (US) INC.

We, the undersigned being the President and Secretary of Enviro Fx (US) Inc., a Neveda corporation (the "Corporation") do hereby certify that:

I. That the Board of Directors of the Corporation at a meeting held on the 21st day of July, 1998, adopted a resolution to emend the Articles of Incorporation as follows:

Article 1 is hereby amended to read an follows:

The name of the Corporation is Lakewood Ecology Inc.

Article 3 is hereby amended to read as Collows:

3. The number of shares the corporation is authorized to leave is 15,000,000 with a par value of \$.001 per share.

2. The number of where of the Corporation outstanding and entitled to vote on an assendment to the Articles of Incorporation is 100. The above amendment to the Articles of Incorporation has been consented to and approved by a majority of the atockholders holding at least a majority of each class of stock outstanding and entitled to vote thereon.

Dared this 21 day of July, 1990.

Ales A. Jacobsen, President

Marcia L. Johnston, Secretary

PLATE OF ANIZONA

County of Markensa

The foregoing instrument vss acknowledged before me this 21st day of July, 1998, by Thomas J. Jacobsen and Marcis L. Johnston. the President and Secretary of Enviro Fx (US) Inc., a Nevada corporation, on behalf of the corporation.

My Complesion Expires:

DAUGHRANG LANGUA SOLCH

aty Public

SHARM POULSON SPEAKER Hotory Publy - Alsons Medicaria Courty Hari Fachas May 3, 50

PATENT REEL: 9479 FRAME: 0662

RECORDED: 09/28/1998